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SHIPPEN CUP LEADERBOARD

PLAYER
George Thomas

Brad Leak
Hugh Lecky
Greg Ward
Maurice Brown
Eli White

Ed Cosby
George Weekes
Keith Kirkland
Rod LeBrew
Tony Jenkins
Errol Blake
Donald Rucker
Earl Fraser
Zack Yamba

Darryl Jeffries

GALLOPING HILL TOP GROSS

Darryl Jeffries
Zack Yamba
Tony Jenkins
David Williams
Greg Ward
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RANK  POINTS

1 207.5
2 175

3 158.33
4 140

5 125

6 117.5
7 113.33
T8 110
T8 110
10 95
Tl 90
Tl 90

13 85

14 75
TI5 70
TI5 70

78
80
80
81
82
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Everyone likes to play
Galloping Hill. You can
tell because even the guys
that played badly and lost
their matches were smil-
ing and enjoying them-
selves after their round.
Also, the close proximity
of the course makes it
possible for more Ball
Strikers to hang around
and fellowship after they
finish playing. This is one
of the reasons Ball Striker
president, Mike Conrad,
chose to couple this major
event with the 2017 sea-
son awards ceremony (see
pics in this newsletter).
And on this day even the
weather cooperated.

Lecky leads the field at Gallopin

Hugh Lecky (left) and GeorgeThomas placed first & second at Galloping Hill

Ball Striker, High Lecky
won the stroke play com-
petition with a net 66 and
won his individual match
to rake in 80 Shippen
Cup points. George Tho-
mas placed second in
stroke play one stroke
back. Greg Ward and
Darryl Jeffries scored T3
in stroke play with net

69’s.

Thomas, Ward and
Jeffries all won their indi-
vidual matches. Other
match winners at Gallop-
ing Hill were Ronald Mor-
ton, Eli White, Joseph
Holloway, Garrick Bell,
Mel LuSane, Errol Blake,

Ed Cosby and Rod Le-
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Brew. Brad Leak tied his
match with Zack Yamba
and Keith Kirkland tied
his match with George
Weekes.

On the strength of his
outstanding performance
at Galloping Hill, George
Thomas moved into first
place in the overall Ship-
pen Cup competition.
Brad Leak slid to second
place with High Lecky,
Greg Ward and Maurice
Brown in the mix.

Top grossers at Galloping
Hill were Darryl Jeffries
(78), Zack Yamba(80)
Tony Jenkins(80), David
Williams(81) and Greg
Ward(82).
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Galloping Hill Match Play Results

Galloping Hill Event, 7/14/2018, Match Play Results

FIRST Forward

NAME T

Brad
Zack YES
George
George YES
David
Darryl

Walter
Rod
Edward YES
Greqg

Burnell

Errol

Melvin
Anthony
Calwvin YES

Garrick

Walter
Joseph YES
Keith

George

Earl
Eli
Jesse YES
Hugh

Tony
Greqg

Maurice
Ronald

H_I
122

13.4

20.6
21.6

Fy
9

17.7
17.8

2b.8
325

17.8
19.8

17.8
19.2

14
18.6

22
29.5

159
17.2

19.8
20.3

17.5
17.5

8.4
13

14.4
14.8

Course
HC

12
9

20
17

17
17

21
26

17
19

17
19

10
18

21
24

15
17

19
20

13
17

14
14

MATCH TEAM

5
b

13
13

10
10

12
12

14
14

11
11

A
B

Match
Result

TIE
TIE

WIN

Match
Ended

[LEA]
[LEA]

DEFAULT

DEFAULT DEFAULT

LOSE
WIN

LOSE
WIN

WIN
LOSE

LOSE
WIN

WIN
LOSE

LOSE
¥IM

LOSE
WiIN

TIE
TIE

LOSE
WIN

hi&4q
h&4

b3l
ha&3l

2&1
2&1

482
442

280
2&0

h&q
hiq

4&3
4&3

&0
&0

281
2&1

DEFAULT DEFAULT

WiIN

LOSE
WIN

LOSE
WIN

DEFAULT

J&2
342

443
4143

Match
Points

10
10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

20

20

20

20



Galloping Hill Net Stroke Play Results

Galloping Hill Event, /142018, Stroke Play Results

ST ST e, Fomard Couwse goss  NeT mank  Sioke
Lecky Hugh 175 17 83 b6 1 60.00
Thomas George 20.6 20 87 67 2 40.00
Ward Greg 13 13 82 69 3 25.00
Jeffries  Darryl g g 78 69 3 25.00
Blake Errol 19.8 19 89 {0 3 20.00
White Eli 20.3 20 90 70 5 20.00
Cosby  Edward 268 YES 21 91 70 3 20.00
Yamba Zack 134 YES q 80 1 8 20.00
Jenkins Tony 8.4 8 80 12 9 20.00
Whitaker Greg 325 26 99 13 10 15.00
Morton  Ronald 14.8 14 87 13 10 15.00
Leak Brad 12.2 12 86 14 12 10.00
Williams David 7.7 7 81 74 12 10.00
Brown Maurice 14.4 14 89 75 14 10.00
LeBrew FRod 17.8 17 93 /b 15 10.00
WMcNeil Walter 17.7 17 93 /b 15 10.00
Williams Burnell 17.8 17 94 1 17 10.00
Bell Garrick 18.6 18 96 18 18 10.00
Kirkland Keith 159 15 94 19 19 10.00
Weekes George 17.2 17 97 g0 20 10.00
Holloway Joseph 295 YES 24 107 83 21 10.00
Fraser Earl 19.8 19 102 83 21 10.00
LuSane Melvin 17.8 17 100 83 21 10.00
Frye Walter 22 21 106 85 24 10.00
Darby  Anthony 19.2 19 107 g8 25 10.00
Beatty  Calvin 14 YES 10 104 34 2b 10.00
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Williams, Burnell
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LuSane, Mel
Fraser, Earl
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Frye, Walter
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Darby, Anthony
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Galloping Hill Gross Hole by Hole

Galloping Hill Event, 7/14/2018 Ranked by GROSS
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Galloping Hill Skins & Skills

GALLOPING HILL SKINS & SKILLS
July 14, 2018

Long Drive #3 Greg Ward 287.1 yards
Closest To The Pin #11 David Williams 11'6.5"
Closest To The Pin #15 Ed Cosby 13" 1"
Gross Skins

Hole Par Score Golfer Skin

#3 4 3 Ronald Morton S44

#5 3 2 Walter McNeil S44

#11 3 2  David Williams S44

#14 4 3 George Weekes $44

#16 4 3  Errol Blake S44



Galloping Hill Skins

Galloping Hill Event, 7/14/2018 - SKINS
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40
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Jeffries, Darryl
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Jenkins, Tony

Williams, David
Ward, Greg
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g2
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1
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Lecky, Hugh

N

Leak, Brad

42
45
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44
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45
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5

8

Thomas, George
Morton, Ronald

Blake, Erral

Brown, Maurice
McMeil, Walter

LeBrew, Rod

Williams, Burnell
Bell, Garrick

5

Weekes, George
LuSane, Mel

48
58
52
52
2

7
10
b6
b

Fraser, Earl

Beatty, Cal

Frye, Walter

24
14

7

Holloway, Joseph

Darby, Anthony

b6

70

38
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# of min scores



Galloping Hill Event Statistics

GallopingHill180714
Galloping Hill Golf Course

Round 1 -- July 14, 2018

Hole # Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank  Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others

1 307-311 4 5.23 11 0 0 8 9 5 4
2 308-316 4 5.15 13 0 0 8 10 3 3
3 366-415 4 523 12 0 1 6 9 6 4
4 295-333 4 5.65 1 0 0 3 13 2 8
5 95-116 3 3.62 17 0 1 13 9 1 2
6 414-460 5 6.27 0 0 6 12 5 3
7 335-344 4 5.38 2 0 0 3 11 6 -
8 316-335 4 4.88 15 0 0 7 16 2 1
9 288-339 4 5.38 3 0 0 7 9 5 5
10  276-373 4 3.31 5 0 0 5 10 9 2
11 122-136 3 4.27 10 0 1 4 11 4 3
12 269-272 4 315 14 0 0 8 10 6 2
13 307-353 4 5.27 0 0 6 11 6 3
14 344-369 4 5.35 0 1 3 11 8 3
15 153-167 3 431 0 0 6 10 6 4
16 320-328 4 5.31 0 1 4 11 6 4
17 215-228 4 4.65 16 0 3 12 3 4 2
18 373-375 5 5.58 18 0 5 12 - 2 3

Holes Yardage Par | Stoke Avg | Eagles | Birdies | Pars | Bogeys | D. Bogeys | Others
Out 2724-2969 | 36 46.79 0 2 63 98 37 34
In 2379-2601 | 35 45.2 0 11 60 &3 54 26

Total | 5103-5570 | 71 91.99 0 13 123 181 91 60



















