

THE NEW JERSEY BALL STRIKERS NEWSLETTER

July 15, 2018

P.O. Box 2002 NEWARK, NJ 07114 WWW.NJBALLSTRIKERS.COM

Volume 1, Issue 1

SHIPPEN CUP LEADERBOARD

PLAYER	RANK	POINTS
George Thomas	1	207.5
Brad Leak	2	175
Hugh Lecky	3	158.33
Greg Ward	4	140
Maurice Brown	5	125
Eli White	6	117.5
Ed Cosby	7	113.33
George Weekes	T8	110
Keith Kirkland	T8	110
Rod LeBrew	10	95
Tony Jenkins	T11	90
Errol Blake	T11	90
Donald Rucker	13	85
Earl Fraser	14	75
Zack Yamba	T15	70
Darryl Jeffries	T15	70

GALLOPING HILL TOP GROSS

Darryl Jeffries	78
Zack Yamba	80
Tony Jenkins	80
David Williams	81
Greg Ward	82

Lecky leads the field at Galloping Hill major



Hugh Lecky (left) and George Thomas placed first & second at Galloping Hill

Everyone likes to play Galloping Hill. You can tell because even the guys that played badly and lost their matches were smiling and enjoying themselves after their round. Also, the close proximity of the course makes it possible for more Ball Strikers to hang around and fellowship after they finish playing. This is one of the reasons Ball Striker president, Mike Conrad, chose to couple this major event with the 2017 season awards ceremony (see pics in this newsletter). And on this day even the weather cooperated.

Ball Striker, High Lecky won the stroke play competition with a net 66 and won his individual match to rake in 80 Shippen Cup points. George Thomas placed second in stroke play one stroke back. Greg Ward and Darryl Jeffries scored T3 in stroke play with net 69's.

Thomas, Ward and Jeffries all won their individual matches. Other match winners at Galloping Hill were Ronald Morton, Eli White, Joseph Holloway, Garrick Bell, Mel LuSane, Errol Blake, Ed Cosby and Rod Le-

Brew. Brad Leak tied his match with Zack Yamba and Keith Kirkland tied his match with George Weekes.

On the strength of his outstanding performance at Galloping Hill, George Thomas moved into first place in the overall Shippen Cup competition. Brad Leak slid to second place with High Lecky, Greg Ward and Maurice Brown in the mix.

Top grossers at Galloping Hill were Darryl Jeffries (78), Zack Yamba(80) Tony Jenkins(80), David Williams(81) and Greg Ward(82).

Galloping Hill Match Play Results

	Gal	loping	Hill E	Event,	7/14/20	D18, N	/latch F	lay Res	ults
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	Forward T	H_I	Course HC	матсн	TEAM	Match Result	Match Ended	Match Points
Leak	Brad		12.2	12	5	A	TIE	0&0	10
Yamba	Zack	YES	13.4	9	5	В	TIE	0&0	10
Thomas	George		20.6	20	6	A	WIN	DEFAULT	20
Gresham	George	YES	21.6	17	6	В	DEFAULT	DEFAULT	
Williams	David		7.7	7	1	A	LOSE	5&4	
Jeffries	Darryl		9	9	1	В	WIN	5&4	20
WMcNeil	Walter		17.7	17	13	A	LOSE	5&3	
LeBrew	Rod		17.8	17	13	В	WIN	5&3	20
Cosby	Edward	YES	26.8	21	2	A	WIN	2&1	20
Whitaker	Greg		32.5	26	2	В	LOSE	2&1	
Williams	Burnell		17.8	17	10	A	LOSE	4&2	
Blake	Errol		19.8	19	10	В	WIN	4&2	20
LuSane	Melvin		17.8	17	12	A	WIN	2&0	20
Darby	Anthony		19.2	19	12	В	LOSE	2&0	
Beatty	Calvin	YES	14	10	14	A	LOSE	5&4	
Bell	Garrick		18.6	18	14	В	WIN	5&4	20
Frye	Walter		22	21	4	A	LOSE	4&3	
Holloway	Joseph	YES	29.5	24	4	В	WIN	4&3	20
Kirkland	Keith		15.9	15	9	A	TIE	0&0	10
Weekes	George		17.2	17	9	В	TIE	0&0	10
Fraser	Earl		19.8	19		A	LOSE	2&1	
White	Eli		20.3	20	8	В	WIN	2&1	20
Branson	Jesse	YES	17.5	13	11			DEFAULT	
Lecky	Hugh		17.5	17	11	В	WIN	DEFAULT	20
Jenkins	Tony		8.4	8		A	LOSE	3&2	
Ward	Greg		13	13	3	В	WIN	3&2	20
Brown	Maurice		14.4	14	7	A	LOSE	4&3	
Morton	Ronald		14.8	14	7	В	WIN	4&3	20

Galloping Hill Net Stroke Play Results

Galloping Hill Event, 7/14/2018, Stroke Play Results													
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	HC INDEX	Forward T	Course HC	GOSS	NET	RANK	Stroke Points					
Lecky	Hugh	17.5		17	83	66	1	60.00					
Thomas	George	20.6		20	87	67	2	40.00					
Ward	Greg	13		13	82	69	3	25.00					
Jeffries	Darryl	9		9	78	69	3	25.00					
Blake	Errol	19.8		19	89	70	5	20.00					
White	Eli	20.3		20	90	70	5	20.00					
Cosby	Edward	26.8	YES	21	91	70	5	20.00					
Yamba	Zack	13.4	YES	9	80	71	8	20.00					
Jenkins	Tony	8.4		8	80	72	9	20.00					
Whitaker	Greg	32.5		26	99	73	10	15.00					
Morton	Ronald	14.8		14	87	73	10	15.00					
Leak	Brad	12.2		12	86	74	12	10.00					
Williams	David	7.7		7	81	74	12	10.00					
Brown	Maurice	14.4		14	89	75	14	10.00					
LeBrew	Rod	17.8		17	93	76	15	10.00					
WMcNeil	Walter	17.7		17	93	76	15	10.00					
Williams	Burnell	17.8		17	94	77	17	10.00					
Bell	Garrick	18.6		18	96	78	18	10.00					
Kirkland	Keith	15.9		15	94	79	19	10.00					
Weekes	George	17.2		17	97	80	20	10.00					
Holloway	Joseph	29.5	YES	24	107	83	21	10.00					
Fraser	Earl	19.8		19	102	83	21	10.00					
LuSane	Melvin	17.8		17	100	83	21	10.00					
Frye	Walter	22		21	106	85	24	10.00					
Darby	Anthony	19.2		19	107	88	25	10.00					
Beatty	Calvin	14	YES	10	104	94	26	10.00					

Galloping Hill Gross Hole by Hole

	Galloping Hill Event, 7/14/2018 Ranked by GROSS															oss								
	HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9 (TUC	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	тот	HDCF	NET
RANK	PAR	4	4	4	4	3	5	4	4	4	36	4	3	4	4	4	3	4	4	5	35	71		0
1	Jeffries, Darryl	4	4	4	6	3	5	4	4	4	38	4	5	4	5	4	4	4	5	5	40	78	9	69
2	Yamba, Zack	5	5	4	4	3	6	5	5	4	41	5	3	4	4	4	3	7	4	5	39	80	9	71
2	Jenkins, Tony	4	5	5	5	3	5	4	5	6	42	5	3	4	4	5	3	5	4	5	38	80	8	72
4	Williams, David	4	4	6	7	3	7	4	4	4	43	5	2	4	6	5	4	5	3	4	38	81	7	74
5	Ward, Greg	4	4	4	5	4	6	4	5	5	41	5	4	4	4	5	3	5	4	7	41	82	13	69
6	Lecky, Hugh	5	5	4	5	4	5	5	4	5	42	4	4	5	4	5	5	5	4	5	41	83	17	66
7	Leak, Brad	4	4	5	7	4	5	5	5	6	45	4	3	6	5	5	4	6	4	4	41	86	12	74
8	Thomas, George	8	5	4	5	3	6	4	5	5	45	5	4	4	5	6	4	5	4	5	42	87	19	68
8	Morton, Ronald	4	4	3	5	4	5	5	5	7	42	4	5	5	4	5	6	6	4	6	45	87	14	73
10	Blake, Errol	4	6	5	5	3	6	6	5	5	45	5	5	5	7	6	4	3	4	5	44	89	19	70
10	Brown, Maurice	6	4	5	5	4	6	5	6	4	45	6	4	4	5	6	3	7	3	6	44	89	14	75
12	White, Eli	5	4	4	5	4	7	5	5	4	43	6	4	5	5	6	5	7	4	5	47	90	20	70
13	Cosby, Ed	5	6	7	8	3	6	5	4	5	49	6	3	5	4	5	3	4	6	6	42	91	21	70
14	McNeil, Walter	6	5	5	5	2	6	6	5	6	46	5	5	6	6	6	5	5	5	4	47	93	17	76
14	LeBrew, Rod	5	5	6	5	3	7	6	5	6	48	6	4	5	5	5	5	4	3	8	45	93	17	76
16	Williams, Burnell	5	5	5	4	4	8	5	7	6	49	5	5	5	5	6	5	5	5	4	45	94	17	77
16	Kirkland, Keith	6	7	5	5	3	6	7	5	6	50	6	4	5	6	6	3	5	4	5	44	94	15	79
18	Bell, Garrick	5	4	7	4	4	10	5	4	5	48	4	6	6	7	7	4	4	6	4	48	96	18	78
19	Weekes, George	5	7	5	7	3	6	6	4	7	50	7	5	4	5	3	5	5	4	9	47	97	17	80
20	Whitaker, Greg	6	6	6	7	3	5	8	6	5	52	6	4	6	5	4	6	6	5	5	47	99	26	73
21	LuSane, Mel	5	5	6	7	6	6	5	4	5	49	6	4	5	6	7	6	6	6	5	51	100	17	83
22	Fraser, Earl	7	6	7	5	3	6	7	5	8	54	6	4	5	5	5	5	5	6	7	48	102	19	83
23	Beatty, Cal	4	5	7	5	4	7	5	4	5	46	5	6	6	6	7	6	5	7	10	58	104	10	94
24	Frye, Walter	6	6	6	6	3	8	7	5	7	54	7	6	8	6	5	4	6	4	6	52	106	21	85
25	Holloway, Joseph	7	8	6	7	5	7	6	5	4	55	6	4	8	5	5	4	7	8	5	52	107	24	83
25	Darby, Anthony	7	5	5	8	6	6	6	5	8	56	5	5	6	8	6	4	6	5	6	51	107	19	88

Galloping Hill Skins & Skills

GALLOPING HILL SKINS & SKILLS July 14, 2018

Long Drive	#3	Greg Ward	287.1 yards
Closest To The Pin	#11	David Williams	11' 6.5"
Closest To The Pin	#15	Ed Cosby	13' 1"

Gross Skins

<u>Hole</u>	<u>Par</u>	Sco	ore <u>Golfer</u>	<u>Skin</u>
#3	4	3	Ronald Morton	\$44
#5	3	2	Walter McNeil	\$44
#11	3	2	David Williams	\$44
#14	4	3	George Weekes	\$44
#16	4	3	Errol Blake	\$44

Galloping Hill Skins

				Ga	llop	ing F	IIII E	ver	nt, 7	/14	/20:	18 -	SKII	NS.									
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	тот	HDCF	NET
PAR	4	4	4	4	3	5	4	4	4	36	4	3	4	4	4	3	4	4	5	35	71		C
Jeffries, Darryl	4	4	4	6	3	5	4	4	4	38	4	5	4	5	4	4	4	5	5	40	78	9	69
Yamba, Zack	5	5	4	4	3	6	5	5	4	41	5	3	4	4	4	3	7	4	5	39	80	9	71
Jenkins, Tony	4	5	5	5	3	5	4	5	6	42	5	3	4	4	5	3	5	4	5	38	80	8	72
Williams, David	4	4	6	7	3	7	4	4	4	43	5	2	4	6	5	4	5	3	4	38	81	7	74
Ward, Greg	4	4	4	5	4	6	4	5	5	41	5	4	4	4	5	3	5	4	7	41	82	13	69
Lecky, Hugh	5	5	4	5	4	5	5	4	5	42	4	4	5	4	5	5	5	4	5	41	83	17	66
Leak, Brad	4	4	5	7	4	5	5	5	6	45	4	3	6	5	5	4	6	4	4	41	86	12	74
Thomas, George	8	5	4	5	3	6	4	5	5	45	5	4	4	5	6	4	5	4	5	42	87	19	68
Morton, Ronald	4	4	3	5	4	5	5	5	7	42	4	5	5	4	5	6	6	4	6	45	87	14	73
Blake, Errol	4	6	5	5	3	6	6	5	5	45	5	5	5	7	6	4	3	4	5	44	89	19	70
Brown, Maurice	6	4	5	5	4	6	5	6	4	45	6	4	4	5	6	3	7	3	6	44	89	14	75
McNeil, Walter	6	5	5	5	2	6	6	5	6	46	5	5	6	6	6	5	5	5	4	47	93	17	78
LeBrew, Rod	5	5	6	5	3	7	6	5	6	48	6	4	5	5	5	5	4	3	8	45	93	17	78
Williams, Burnell	5	5	5	4	4	8	5	7	6	49	5	5	5	5	6	5	5	5	4	45	94	17	77
Bell, Garrick	5	4	7	4	4	10	5	4	5	48	4	6	6	7	7	4	4	6	4	48	96	18	78
Weekes, George	5	7	5	7	3	6	6	4	7	50	7	5	4	5	3	5	5	4	9	47	97	17	80
LuSane, Mel	5	5	6	7	6	6	5	4	5	49	6	4	5	6	7	6	6	6	5	51	100	17	83
Fraser, Earl	7	6	7	5	3	6	7	5	8	54	6	4	5	5	5	5	5	6	7	48	102	19	83
Beatty, Cal	4	5	7	5	4	7	5	4	5	46	5	6	6	6	7	6	5	7	10	58	104	10	94
Frye, Walter	6	6	6	6	3	8	7	5	7	54	7	6	8	6	5	4	6	4	6	52	106	21	85
Holloway, Joseph	7	8	6	7	5	7	6	5	4	55	6	4	8	5	5	4	7	8	5	52		24	83
Darby, Anthony	7	5	5	8	6	6	6	5	8	56	5	5	6	8	6	4	6	5	6	51	107	19	88
Minimum Score	4	4	3	4	2	5	4	4	4	38	4	2	4	4	3	3	3	3	4	38		7	66
# of min scores	8	7	1	3	1	5	5	7	5	1	5	1	8	5	1	4	1	3	5	2	1	1	1

Galloping Hill Event Statistics

Galloping Hill 180714Galloping Hill Golf Course

Round 1 -- July 14, 2018

Hole#	<u>Yardage</u>	<u>Par</u>	Stroke Avg	Hole Rank	Eagles	Birdies	Pars	Bogeys	D. Bogeys	Others
1	307-311	4	5.23	11	0	0	8	9	5	4
2	308-316	4	5.15	13	0	0	8	10	5	3
3	366-415	4	5.23	12	0	1	6	9	6	4
4	295-333	4	5.65	1	0	0	3	13	2	8
5	95-116	3	3.62	17	0	1	13	9	1	2
6	414-460	5	6.27	8	0	0	6	12	5	3
7	335-344	4	5.38	2	0	0	5	11	6	4
8	316-335	4	4.88	15	0	0	7	16	2	1
9	288-339	4	5.38	3	0	0	7	9	5	5
10	276-373	4	5.31	5	0	0	5	10	9	2
11	122-136	3	4.27	10	0	1	4	11	7	3
12	269-272	4	5.15	14	0	0	8	10	6	2
13	307-353	4	5.27	9	0	0	6	11	6	3
14	344-369	4	5.35	4	0	1	3	11	8	3
15	153-167	3	4.31	7	0	0	6	10	6	4
16	320-328	4	5.31	6	0	1	4	11	6	4
17	215-228	4	4.65	16	0	3	12	5	4	2
18	373-375	5	5.58	18	0	5	12	4	2	3
					l					

Holes	Yardage	Par	Stoke Avg	Eagles	Birdies	Pars	Bogeys	D. Bogeys	Others
Out	2724-2969	36	46.79	0	2	63	98	37	34
In	2379-2601	35	45.2	0	11	60	83	54	26
Total	5103-5570	71	91.99	0	13	123	181	91	60









